Cislo

DR2022333523
DR2022334947
DR2022334506
DR2022334034
DR2022334554
DR2022334703
DR2022334854
DR2022334620
DR2022334571
DR2022334924
DR2022334719
DR2022334504
DR2022334509
DR2022334507

Pritomni :
Omluven :

Nazev soutéze
MSFL

MSFL

MSFL

MSD-D

MSD-D

MSD-E

MSD-F

MSD-F

MSD-F
MSDD-D st
MSDD-E st
MSDD-E ml.
MSZL U 15
SpSM-U 12 JIH

FOTBALOVA ASOCIACE CESKE REPUBLIKY
DISCIPLINARNI KOMISE FACR PRO MORAVU

Zapis DK ¢.9 - 23 ze dne 27.9..2022
Lapes Milan, Kadl¢ek Zdenck, Hanus Josef, Macecek Roman, Pesat Svatopluk, Soukal Roman

Cislo zapasu
2022003A1A0707
2022003A1A0707
2022003A1A0803
2022003A2D0707
2022003A2D0801
zadost
2022003A2F0802
2022003A2F0802
2022003A2F0807
zadost

zadost
2022003D2E0802
2022003E1A0804
2022003F2J0802

Druzstvo

1.SC Znojmo
1.SC Znojmo
MFK VITKOVICE
JIHLAVA B

FSC Stara Rise
VSechovice

TJ Valasské Mezirici
MFK Havifov

FK Krnov

AFC HUMPOLEC
Bilovec

Bilovec

Jihlava

Sparta Brno

Na Strelnici 39, 779 00 Olomouc

Osoba/hrac
Kylisek Petr (81040408)

Bystfi¢an Josef (020504 39)
Christodoulou Irodotos (02051694)
Svarc Vojtéch (99100565)

Kuchaf Daniel (99060660)

Tammler Nicolas (99010574)
Vacata Jakub (05050753)
Konviény Marek (06021456)
Svato$ Michal (07010373)
Madéra Vaclav (08011164)
Suchanek Samuel (11020344)

Rozhodnuti DK
5000 K¢
8000 K¢&
18U
2 SU
18U
Zadosti se vyhovuje
pfedvolani do DK
pfedvolani do DK
18U
1 SU podm.
1 SU podm.
1SU
18U
datka



DR2022334590
DR2022334592
DR2022334589
DR2022334591
DR2022334588
DR2022334595
DR2022334593
DR2022334594
DR2022334586
DR2022334600
DR2022334596
DR2022334597
DR2022334587

MSFL
MSFL
MSFL
MSFL
MSD-D
MSD-E
MSD-E
MSD-E
MSD-F
MSD-F
MSD-F
MSD-F
MSDL ml.

4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K

SK HS Kromériz
FCZIiinB

SFK Vrchovina
SK Unicov
JIHLAVA B

FC Slavi¢in
FK Nové Sady
FC Vsetin

FK Krnov

FK Krnov

FK Novy Ji¢in
MFK Havifov
HFK Olomouc

MatouSek Tomas (90100458)
Jura Filip (02060172)

Necas Frantiek (99040473)
Koutny Vaclav (91100267)
Savi Adam (02080016)
Vincour Martin (01010088)
Kuchar&uk Pavel (93072171)
Dulik David (94041258)
Tdmmler Nicolas (99010574)
Burian Marek (87091498)
Zagol Martin (95021066)
Majerczyk Krystian Jézef (92052586)
Charamza Jan (07071113)

Milan Lapes - pfedseda DK

600 K¢
600 K¢
600 K¢
600 K¢
400 K¢
400 K¢
400 K&
400 K¢
400 K¢
400 K¢
400 K¢&
400 K¢
200 K¢



